
RESULTS 8th March 
 1/2 X POLES HELPERS WELCOME

RIDER HORSE
COURSE WALK TIME SCORE PLACE

NANCY TUFFIN TINKERBELL 35.92 0 1

MOLLY HENDY TINY TIM 38.56 0 2

BONNIE HAMMER HANNAH 39.42 0 3

CHARLOTTE BADLWIN JACK 41.26 0 4

HEBE JONES SUMMER 42.22 0 5

PIPPA TUFFIN ELSA 42.42 0 6

CROSS POLES HELPERS WELCOME
RIDER HORSE TIME SCORE PLACE

NANCY TUFFIN TINKERBELL 36.13 0 1

MOLLY HENDY TINY TIM 38.33 0 2

HEBE JONES SUMMER 42.40 0 3

PIPPA TUFFIN ELSA 42.71 0 4

CHARLOTTE BADLWIN JACK 41.85 4 5

BONNIE HAMMER HANNAH 45.59 4 6

40 CM HELPERS WELCOME
RIDER HORSE TIME SCORE PLACE

AMBER LEWIS ZETA 20.74 0 1

LAURA LEA HAZEL 26.21 0 2

MARTIN ROBERTS THUNDERSTORM 29.75 0 3

GRACE WINDSOR CLIVE GEORGE 29.99 0 4

MOLLY HENDY BELLA 31.52 0 5

MILLIE LINGARD STAN 31.42 4 6

50 CM HELPERS WELCOME
RIDER HORSE TIME SCORE PLACE

AMBER LEWIS ZETA 21.44 0 1

MILLIE LINGARD STAN 27.01 0 2

GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 28.41 0 3

GRACE WINDSOR CLIVE GEORGE 29.12 0 4

MOLLY HENDY BELLA 29.41 0 5

LEAH JOHNSON SHADOW 30.51 0 6

OLIVE WINDSOR CLIVE PERCY 32.58 0

LIBBY SANDERSON ARTY 32.97 0

MARTIN ROBERTS THUNDERSTORM 34.06 4

GWEN PRICE NELL 29.52 4

TATUM DEWAR GABRIELLA 45.41 4

LAURA LEA HAZEL 34.38 8

60 CM HELPERS WELCOME
RIDER HORSE TIME SCORE PLACE

AMBER LEWIS ZETA 25.07 0 1

ABI LYTHGOE STAR 29.01 0 2

1



GWEN WIGLEY ARTHUR 29.28 0 3

LUKA DEWAR BILLY 29.66 0 4

LUCY BALDWIN ICE 29.95 0 5

AMBER LEWIS WOODY 29.96 0 6

OLIVE WINDSOR CLIVE PERCY 32.90 0

LEAH JOHNSON SHADOW 33.31 0

GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 39.81 0

GRACE WINDSOR CLIVE GEORGE 42.98 4

ERIN GWILLIAM CHARLY 30.43 4

JODIE PLYM NEMO 33.85 4

CHARLOTTE PATTINSON TOBY 31.69 8

GWEN PRICE NELL 31.75 8

70 CM GRAND PRIX HELPERS WELCOME
THIS IS AN IMEDIATE JUMP OFF CLASS. IF YOU GO CLEAR YOU STAY IN AND 
JUMP A SHORTER COURSE AGAINST THE CLOCK. PLEASE LEARN THE JUMP OFF 
BEFORE YOU GO IN 

RIDER HORSE SCORE

LUCY BALDWIN ICE 0

JODIE PLYM NEMO 12

ERIN GWILLIAM CHARLY 0

LUKA DEWAR BILLY 4

EMILY SANDERSON MANNIE 0

GWEN WIGLEY ARTHUR 12

ABI LYTHGOE STAR 12

KATE JERMAN RUBY 4

CHARLOTTE PATTINSON TOBY 0

ELLENNA LEWIS WOODY 0

ZARA GOODWIN ELLA 0

JONI ROGERS JONNY 0

MARTHA COPE BUDDY 0

HANNAH LAKE ARLI 0

NANCY POTTER SCRABBLE 0

IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF TIME SCORE PLACE

ELLENNA LEWIS WOODY 32.01 0 1

JONI ROGERS JONNY 32.96 0 2

MARTHA COPE BUDDY 34.95 0 3

LUCY BALDWIN ICE 36.74 0 4

HANNAH LAKE ARLI 37.49 0 5

NANCY POTTER SCRABBLE 39.06 0 6

ZARA GOODWIN ELLA 40.17 0

ERIN GWILLIAM CHARLY 44.41 0

EMILY SANDERSON MANNIE 38.28 4

CHARLOTTE PATTINSON TOBY 42.23 4

80 CM HELPERS WELCOME

RESULTS 8th March 
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RIDER HORSE TIME SCORE PLACE

NANCY POTTER SCRABBLE 26.17 0 1

MARTHA COPE BUDDY 27.41 0 2

ELLENNA LEWIS WOODY 27.93 0 3

POPPY PLYM HONEY 29.27 0 4

TARA PRITCHARD FRAMSIE 31.40 0 5

ZARA GOODWIN ELLA 32.16 0 6

SALLY WATNEY WEXFORD 36.19 0

MARIAN HARDING PINKY 26.17 4

EMILY SANDERSON MANNIE 32.05 4

KATE JERMAN RUBY 34.27 4

HANNAH LAKE ARLI 34.35 8

90 CM GRAND PRIX HELPERS WELCOME
THIS IS AN IMEDIATE JUMP OFF CLASS. IF YOU GO CLEAR YOU STAY IN AND 
JUMP A SHORTER COURSE AGAINST THE CLOCK. PLEASE LEARN THE JUMP OFF 
BEFORE YOU GO IN 

RIDER HORSE SCORE PLACE

SALLY WATNEY WEXFORD 0

POPPY PLYM HONEY 0

MARIAN HARDING PINKY 4

SAFFRON WALKER SUNDAY 0

HATTIE COPE BEAN 4

HELEN HAWKER STORMY 4

PHEBE MELLOR GATSBY 4

BEN BALDWIN HP 8

LOUISE DONNELLY SWIFT 0

EMILY JONES LUNA 0

IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF TIME SCORE PLACE

EMILY JONES LUNA 34.19 0 1

POPPY PLYM HONEY 36.46 0 2

LOUISE DONNELLY SWIFT 37.79 0 3

SAFFRON WALKER SUNDAY 32.47 4 4

SALLY WATNEY WEXFORD 39.97 4 5

 9A 1/1.05 9B 1.10/1.15. HELPERS WELCOME
RIDER HORSE TIME SCORE PLACE

LOUISE DONNELLY SWIFT 28.93 0 1

THEA ROGERS MISSIE 29.98 0 2

PHEBE MELLOR GATSBY 31.03 0 3

EMILY JONES LUNA 31.38 0 4

SAFFRON WALKER. SUNDAY 31.83 8 5

HATTIE COPE BEAN 45.21 12 6
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